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Monday, November 22		  Jamboree @ Hansen			   TBD		
Tuesday, November 30		  @ Ambrose					      6/7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, December 2		  RICHFIELD (HOME)			   6/7:30 p.m.
Saturday, December 4		  RIVERSTONE (HOME)			   12/3:00  p.m.
Wednesday, December 8	 DIETRICH (HOME - CSI Gym)	 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, December 14		  RAFT RIVER* (HOME)			   6/7:30 p.m.
Thursday, December 16		 JEROME (HOME)				    6/7:30 p.m.
Friday, December 17		  CAREY  (HOME)				    6/7:30 p.m.
Saturday, December 18		  @ Butte						      1/4:00 p.m.

DEAD PERIOD , December 22-26
Tuesday, January 4			   @ Murtaugh*					     6/7:30 p.m.
Thursday, January 6		  WENDELL (HOME)			   4:30/7:30 p.m.
Friday, January 7			   @ Hansen					     6/7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, January 12		  @ Shoshone*					     6/7:30 p.m.
Friday, January 21			   OAKLEY* (HOME)				   6/7:30 p.m.
Saturday, January 22		  @ Notus 					              12/3 p.m.
Wednesday, January 26		  @ Glenns Ferry*				    6/7:30 p.m.
Friday, January 28			   @ Raft River*					     6/7:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 1		  MURTAUGH* (HOME)			   6/7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, February 2		  @ Carey 						      6/7:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 3		  SHOSHONE* (HOME)			   6/7:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 8			  @ Oakley*					     6/7:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 10		  GLENNS FERRY* (HOME)		  6/7:30 p.m.
February 12-21			   District Tournament 			     TBD
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Head Coach: Mike Brown		
Assistant Coach: Daequon Montreal, Seth Duke

* Snake River Conference
BOLD - Home Matches

(Published - 11/9/21) All dates subject to change. Check website calendar for the latest!


